
Nordic Championship TeamGym
12.11.2011 - Arena Larvik

Official scores for Mix Senior

Pl. Team Floor Tumbling Trampet Total
1 Ollerup 14,883 17,500 16,900 49,283
2 Holmen 15,000 16,800 16,850 48,650
3 Stjarnan-Ármann 15,516 15,400 16,300 47,216
4 Energo 15,133 15,050 15,900 46,083
5 Stag 13,766 15,250 15,150 44,166
6 Eskilstrup 12,316 13,100 13,200 38,616



Detailed scores for Floor - Mix Senior
Team A B C Total HJ Reason

Stjarnan-Ármann 3,466 8,150 3,900 15,516
Energo 3,833 7,600 3,700 15,133
Holmen 3,600 7,800 3,600 15,000
Ollerup 3,633 7,600 3,650 14,883
Stag 3,366 7,200 3,200 13,766
Eskilstrup 2,566 6,950 3,100 12,316 0,3 Not respecting walking on the floor

Detailed scores for Tumbling - Mix Senior
Team A B C Total HJ Reason

Ollerup 8,200 7,300 2,000 17,500
Holmen 8,000 7,000 1,800 16,800
Stjarnan-Ármann 7,500 6,000 1,900 15,400
Stag 7,900 5,850 1,800 15,250 0,3 Landing on tumbling
Energo 7,200 5,850 2,000 15,050
Eskilstrup 6,100 5,200 1,800 13,100

Detailed scores for Trampet - Mix Senior
Team A B C Total HJ Reason

Ollerup 7,600 7,400 1,900 16,900
Holmen 7,100 7,750 2,000 16,850
Stjarnan-Ármann 7,600 6,700 2,000 16,300
Energo 7,800 6,200 1,900 15,900
Stag 7,000 6,150 2,000 15,150
Eskilstrup 6,400 5,100 1,700 13,200
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Official scores for Women Senior
Pl. Team Floor Tumbling Trampet Total
1 Gerpla A 16,550 15,800 16,750 49,100
2 Höganäs 15,200 16,600 16,150 47,950
3 Örebro 15,650 15,100 16,350 47,100
4 Bolbro 13,600 16,100 16,350 46,050
5 USG 14,316 15,150 15,000 44,466
6 Gerpla B 14,550 15,050 13,100 42,700
7 Arendal 13,150 14,750 14,500 42,400
8 Helsingfors 13,700 14,150 13,350 41,200
9 Tampere 14,100 13,900 12,850 40,850
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Detailed scores for Floor - Women Senior
Team A B C Total HJ Reason

Gerpla A 4,300 8,350 3,900 16,550
Örebro 3,800 7,850 4,000 15,650
Höganäs 3,800 7,600 3,800 15,200
Gerpla B 3,700 7,200 3,650 14,550
USG 3,466 7,250 3,600 14,316
Tampere 3,600 6,950 3,550 14,100
Helsingfors 3,300 6,800 3,600 13,700
Bolbro 3,400 6,650 3,550 13,600
Arendal 3,300 6,150 3,700 13,150

Detailed scores for Tumbling - Women Senior
Team A B C Total HJ Reason

Höganäs 7,100 7,500 2,000 16,600
Bolbro 6,900 7,200 2,000 16,100
Gerpla A 7,100 7,000 1,700 15,800
USG 6,700 6,850 1,900 15,150 0,3 Landing on tumbling
Örebro 6,500 7,100 1,800 15,100 0,3 Landing on tumbling
Gerpla B 6,600 6,850 1,900 15,050 0,3 Landing on tumbling
Arendal 6,500 6,450 1,800 14,750
Helsingfors 6,200 6,350 1,600 14,150
Tampere 6,300 5,600 2,000 13,900

Detailed scores for Trampet - Women Senior
Team A B C Total HJ Reason

Gerpla A 7,200 7,550 2,000 16,750
Bolbro 6,600 7,750 2,000 16,350
Höganäs 6,800 7,350 2,000 16,150
Örebro 6,900 7,550 1,900 16,350
USG 6,200 6,800 2,000 15,000
Arendal 5,600 7,000 1,900 14,500
Helsingfors 5,400 5,950 2,000 13,350
Gerpla B 5,500 5,900 1,700 13,100
Tampere 5,500 5,350 2,000 12,850
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Official scores for Men Senior
Pl. Team Floor Tumbling Trampet Total
1 Silkeborg 15,650 19,950 21,100 56,700
2 Brommagymnasterna 16,000 18,950 21,300 56,250
3 Gjellerup 14,750 20,000 19,850 54,600
4 KFUM 15,100 18,450 20,200 53,750
5 Holmen 14,300 18,150 18,850 51,300
6 Stag 13,900 17,800 17,800 49,500
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Detailed scores for Floor - Men Senior
Team A B C Total HJ Reason

Brommagymnasterna 4,000 8,100 3,900 16,000
Silkeborg 3,700 8,000 3,950 15,650
KFUM 4,300 7,400 3,400 15,100
Gjellerup 3,700 7,350 3,700 14,750
Holmen 3,300 7,600 3,400 14,300
Stag 3,000 7,450 3,450 13,900

Detailed scores for Tumbling - Men Senior
Team A B C Total HJ Reason

Gjellerup 11,900 6,300 1,800 20,000
Silkeborg 10,800 7,250 1,900 19,950
Brommagymnasterna 10,200 6,850 1,900 18,950
KFUM 10,400 6,350 1,700 18,450
Holmen 9,100 7,050 2,000 18,150
Stag 9,500 6,700 1,900 17,800 0,3 Landing on tumbling

Detailed scores for Trampet - Men Senior
Team A B C Total HJ Reason

Brommagymnasterna 12,700 6,600 2,000 21,300
Silkeborg 11,500 7,600 2,000 21,100
KFUM 12,600 5,600 2,000 20,200
Gjellerup 11,500 6,350 2,000 19,850
Holmen 9,600 7,250 2,000 18,850
Stag 9,800 6,200 1,800 17,800
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